Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Bailey - (1734086) - New Hall School Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.28

1:29.75

1:04.78

1:02.35

47.78

1:46.44

to LC

39.80

1:30.70

1:05.30

1:02.70

48.20

1:47.20

SC WA
Pts

135

124

57

42

99

93

Date

08/06/24

08/06/24

19/05/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

Meet

New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior
Splash

New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior
Splash

Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024

New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior
Splash

New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior
Splash

New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior
Splash

Venue

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Watford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

License

ER241337

ER241337

ER240110

ER241337

ER241337

ER241337
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