Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Bailey - (1734086) - New Hall School Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.28	39.80	135	08/06/24	New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior Splash	Chelmsford	ER241337	4
100 Freestyle	1:29.75	1:30.70	124	08/06/24	New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior Splash	Chelmsford	ER241337	4
50 Breaststroke	1:04.78	1:05.30	57	19/05/24	Watford Swimming Club Development Meet 2024	Watford	ER240110	3
50 Butterfly	1:02.35	1:02.70	42	08/06/24	New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior Splash	Chelmsford	ER241337	4
50 Backstroke	47.78	48.20	99	08/06/24	New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior Splash	Chelmsford	ER241337	4
100 Backstroke	1:46.44	1:47.20	93	08/06/24	New Hall School Swim Academy Summer Junior Splash	Chelmsford	ER241337	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS